2024 BVEC Conference Volleyball Schedule

Thursday, August 22
5:00 pm LaMoille @ PCA

Monday, August 26
4:00 pm PCA @ Bradford

Tuesday, August 27
5:00 pm Malden @ PCA

Thursday, August 29
4:00 pm PCA @ Neponset

Tuesday, September 3
5:00 pm DePue @ PCA

Wednesday, September 4
4:00 pm Ladd @ PCA

Thursday, September 5
5:00 pm PCA @ Ladd

Tournament: September 28, October 1st, 3rd at Neponset

Non-Conf ‘A Team’ Tues, Sept. 10

5:00 pm PCA @ Chillicothe

Thursday, September 12
5:00 pm PCA @ LaMoille

Monday, September 16
5:00 pm Bradford @ PCA

Tuesday, September 17
5:00 pm PCA @ Malden

Thursday, September 19
5:00 pm Neponset @ PCA

Monday, September 23
4:00 pm PCA @ DePue

Non-Conf ‘A Team’ October 8
5:00 pm Chillicothe @ PCA



2024-25 BVEC Conference PCA Boys Basketball Schedule
(2nd team listed is home team) Home Games

Tuesday, October 22" « 5:00pm « PCA vs. Ladd
Thursday, October 24th « 5:00pm « Ohio vs. PCA
Monday, October 28" « 4:30pm « PCA vs. LaMoille
Tuesday, October 29th « 5:00pm « Bradford vs. PCA
Monday, November 4™ « 5:00pm « PCA vs. Malden
Thursday, November 7th « 5:00pm ¢ Neponset vs. PCA
Monday, November 11" « 5:00pm * PCA vs. DePue
Tuesday, November 12th « 5:00pm ¢ Ladd vs. PCA
Thursday, November 14" « 5:00pm « PCA vs. Ohio
Tuesday, November 19th « 5:00pm « LaMoille vs. PCA
Thursday November 21°% « 4:30pm « PCA vs. Bradford
Monday, November 25th « 5:00pm « Malden vs. PCA
Monday, December 2" « 5:00pm « PCA vs. Neponset

Tuesday, December 3rd * 5:00pm * DePue vs. PCA

Tournament- December 7,10,12 at Malden



2024-25 BVEC Conference PCA Girls Basketball Schedule
(2nd team listed is home team)

Tuesday, January 7th « 5:00pm « Ladd vs. PCA

Thursday, January 9th « 5:00pm « PCA vs. Ohio

Monday, January 13th ¢ 5:00pm * LaMoille vs. PCA

Tuesday, January 14th « 4:30pm * PCA vs. Bradford

Thursday, January 16th ¢ 5:00pm « Malden vs. PCA

Tuesday, January 21st « 5:00pm » PCA vs. Neponset

Thursday, January 23rd « 5:00pm ¢ DePue vs. PCA

Monday, January 27th « 5:00pm « PCA vs. Ladd

Tuesday, January 28th  5:00pm * Ohio vs. PCA

Thursday, January 30th « 4:30pm « PCA vs. LaMoille

Monday, February 3rd * 5:00pm ¢ Bradford vs. PCA

Thursday, February 6th ¢« 5:00pm « PCA vs. Malden

Monday, February 10th « 5:00pm * Neponset vs. PCA

Tuesday, February 11th « 5:00pm « PCA vs. DePue

Tournament- Feb. 15,18,20 at DePue



2025 BVEC Conference Scholastic Bowl Schedule
(2nd team listed is home team)

Tuesday, February 25" « 4:00pm « PCA vs Malden

Thursday, February 27"« 4:00pm PCA vs DePue

Monday, March 3™ « 4:00pm Malden vs PCA (NC)

Tuesday, March 4"« 4:00pm PCA vs LaMoille

Thursday, March 6th « 4:00pm Ladd vs PCA

Monday, March 10" « 4:00pm PCA vs Neponset

Tuesday, March 11th « 4:00pm Bradford vs PCA

Thursday, March 13th ¢ 4:00pm Ohio vs PCA

Monday, March 17th « 4:00pm DePue vs PCA (NC)

Tournament- Thursday, March 20th « Malden



